DATA SHEET EL-131304-BC \ BLE

THORNCLIFFE

LIGHTING & POWER

THORNCLIFFE Bezel for THORNCLIFFE Exit
Box, Brushed Chrome

GENERAL DATA
Colour/Finish

Material

DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Weight (g)

PACKAGING
Packaging Length (mm)

Packaging Width (mm)
Packaging Depth (mm)

Brushed Chrome
Metal

392
195
60

404

406
205
/7
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