

THORNCLIFFE

THORNCLIFFE Bezel for THORNCLIFFE Exit Box, Brushed Chrome



GENERAL DATA	
Colour/Finish	Brushed Chrome
Material	Metal
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT	
Length (mm)	392
Width (mm)	195
Depth (mm)	60
Weight (g)	404
PACKAGING	
Packaging Length (mm)	406
Packaging Width (mm)	205
Packaging Depth (mm)	77

BLE LIGHTING AND POWER LTD